
RIPOSTA CUP 2019
Saturday, February 2, 2019 - 9:00 AM

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CHIARI Lukas WSCW AUT 227 1/16/2003
2 DANNEELS Birgen DEK BEL 558 7/3/2005
3 DEVOS Jurre CONFG BEL 582 9/12/2005
4 PROSSE Nand SABRN BEL 83 3/27/2004
5 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs PARC BEL 54 1/27/2003
6 ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo KORS BUL 501 9/3/2003
7 CHUCHUKOV Vasil SVEC BUL 467 10/31/2002
8 FILEV Viktor MLAD BUL 435 2/21/2004
9 HADJILAZOV Mihail SVEC BUL 582 6/4/2004
10 HRISTOV Hristo AVTO BUL 591 8/9/2003
11 JERKOV Georgi AVTO BUL 388 6/5/2002
12 KOLIMECHKOV Radko LEVS BUL 519 1/18/2003
13 KUVLIEV Valentin TAMP BUL 551 10/28/2003
14 LALOV Mihail SVEC BUL 563 4/11/2003
15 LEVIEV Daniel SLAV BUL 591 8/8/2003
16 PANEV Alexander MLAD BUL 575 5/28/2004
17 PAVLOV Viktor LEVS BUL 490 8/29/2002
18 RAYKIN Dimitar SVEC BUL 35 6/2/2002
19 ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan RUSS BUL 146 11/5/2002
20 STOICHEV Todor SVEC BUL 36 9/4/2003
21 STOYANOV Yasen SVEC BUL 283 3/26/2003
22 ZLATAROV Georgi KORS BUL 279 6/6/2003
23 ZLATEV Velizar MLAD BUL 233 11/14/2002
24 BARRA Emiliano CHI 211 3/8/2002
25 LOPEZ Ricardo CHI 482 10/14/2003
26 AGUADO Mario CE-S ESP 375 3/19/2003
27 ASENSIO Marco SAOI ESP 329 9/3/2003
28 BUGIALLI Matteo CEB- ESP 164 4/5/2004
29 BUGIALLI Paolo CEB- ESP 436 1/2/2003
30 CALERO Jose SAM- ESP 199 4/5/2003
31 DE BUSTOS Sergio CE-M ESP 172 8/15/2003
32 DIAZ GAMO Guillermo CE-M ESP 266 5/8/2004
33 FERNANDEZ NEGRON Gonzalo CEB- ESP 289 8/4/2005
34 FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel CE-M ESP 213 12/10/2003
35 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime SAMA ESP 292 8/21/2004
36 GONZALEZ CARVAJAL Joaquin CE-M ESP 282 11/1/2004
37 GONZALEZ DIAZ Pablo CEB- ESP 67 6/14/2002
38 LAGUNA Juan CEB- ESP 203 3/10/2003
39 LOPEZ PLA Adria EHB- ESP 77 9/2/2002
40 LUCAS Javier CEST ESP 352 4/21/2003
41 MORAN Yago CEL- ESP 198 1/20/2003
42 MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ Yaise CE-M ESP 459 7/7/2003
43 OLANGUA Asier SAM- ESP 61 5/11/2004
44 JOHNSON FAUSTINO Lucas PAULD GBR 11/15/2003
45 RAUT Thomas PAULD GBR 100 1/5/2003
46 ARCHVADZE Vakhtang FCT GEO 190 2/5/2003
47 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO 498 11/10/2004
48 LOMINADZE Luka GEO 191 10/31/2003
49 MERKVILADZE Giorgi FCK GEO 418 10/22/2002
50 MITAGVARIA Tornike GEO 392 5/14/2002
51 KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos A.E. GRE 368 5/20/2003
52 PAGKALOS Angelos EKPAK GRE 11 5/18/2002
53 PRIFTIS Ioannis EKPAK GRE 10/23/2002
54 ROMANOS Ioannis EKPAK GRE 2/20/2004
55 FEKETE KOVACS Mate BHSE HUN 207 8/30/2002
56 HORVATH Gergo VASA HUN 5 1/15/2002
57 KOHARI Tamas UTE HUN 358 3/30/2003
58 ONDRIK Konrad BVSC HUN 47 10/2/2003
59 PINTER Levente DIAKV HUN 64 10/7/2002
60 SZANTO Zoltan VASA HUN 41 8/12/2002
61 TOTH Patrik BVSC HUN 125 5/28/2004
62 FRUMGARZTS David Shlomo HAPOA ISR 139 10/10/2003
63 MARIGO Andrea ITA 7/13/2002
64 PANCONI Niccolo ITA 11/11/2003



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 PETRIN Edoardo ITA 10/26/2003
66 SIVIERO Giorgio ITA 4/23/2004
67 TALLARICO Antonio ITA 398 8/25/2004
68 ALFADHLI MOHAMMED SHA KUW 12 4/18/2003
69 ALI ESSA ALYS KUW 96 3/2/2002
70 FAISAL HUSAIN QAD KUW 383 4/19/2004
71 CIUMAC Alexei SCOADS MDA 523 11/27/2002
72 GUZUN Alexandr SCOADS MDA 4/1/2002
73 GUZUN Alexei SCOADS MDA 4/1/2002
74 DUARTE Eduardo IPE POR 295 3/28/2004
75 FONSECA Goncalo IPE POR 229 9/25/2002
76 PEREIRA Francisco IPE POR 6/29/2002
77 ANTONESCU Dominic CSR ROU 459 4/27/2003
78 BOTEA Razvan CSDB ROU 268 10/27/2002
79 CIDU Casian CSSUI ROU 466 5/29/2006
80 CIDU Iustin CSSUI ROU 400 3/25/2004
81 COCIS Tudor CSDB ROU 168 9/4/2002
82 COJOCARU Mario CSASB ROU 107 4/28/2003
83 COSTEA Andrei DUEL BUC. ROU 485 12/16/2004
84 COSTEA Rares DUEL BUC. ROU 491 9/6/2006
85 COVALIU Vlad CSDB ROU 9/30/2005
86 DAVID Mihnea DUEL BUC. ROU 370 4/4/2002
87 DICU Rares CSDB ROU 127 3/20/2003
88 DINCA Elton CSR ROU 6 12/11/2002
89 DRAGOMIR Eduard CSSS ROU 103 11/14/2003
90 DUTU Ionut CSASB ROU 117 6/5/2004
91 ENACHE Dacian DUEL BUC. ROU 489 5/22/2006
92 ENACHE Mihnea CSASB ROU 478 5/26/2004
93 EVA Alexandru CSMI ROU 473 2/18/2006
94 GHEORGHE Rares CSDB ROU 7/15/2005
95 GROSU Cristian CSSUI ROU 165 3/22/2002
96 IACOB Paul CSASB ROU 128 12/15/2004
97 ISMANA Teodor CSASB ROU 253 1/23/2004
98 LEPADATESCU Daniel CSSS ROU 197 11/18/2002
99 LEPADATESCU Liviu CSSS ROU 137 11/18/2002
100 MACOVEI Razvan CSASB ROU 478 6/30/2004
101 MICULESCU Alexandru CSASB ROU 6/22/2006
102 MIHAI Mircea Ioan CSASB ROU 11/4/2005
103 MIHAI Rares CSR ROU 482 2/28/2005
104 MIHNEA Andrei CSSUI ROU 94 5/16/2003
105 NITU Radu (Champ) CSR ROU 31 11/13/2004
106 PADURE Andrei CSDB ROU 101 10/19/2002
107 PANTIS Matei CSR ROU 5/31/2005
108 RADU Luca CSDB ROU 9/25/2005
109 SOVAR Marco CSDB ROU 52 5/13/2004
110 STAN Cosmin CSSUI ROU 21 6/28/2003
111 STOCHIRLEA Marius CSR ROU 477 7/25/2002
112 TIPISCA Razvan CSMI ROU 167 9/11/2003
113 TOBOSARU Andrei ASCC2B ROU 7/16/2003
114 KRAJNC Peter SSK SLO 10 11/4/2003
115 THOMAS Bjorn LUGI SWE 487 11/25/2003
116 ALP Ahmet Batu TUR 10/4/2003
117 ASIK Murat Sarp BURSF TUR 186 7/22/2004
118 ASLAN Tolga TUR 187 9/1/2005
119 BACAK Erkan Isik BURSF TUR 129 2/23/2004
120 CIFTCI Emirhan KASTES TUR 19 4/7/2002
121 DINC Efe BURSF TUR 219 3/26/2004
122 EGEMEN KOPMAZ PARARS TUR 132 6/16/2003
123 ISLIER Ugur VISNTE TUR 72 4/2/2002
124 KORKUT Mehmet Kuzey BURSF TUR 315 4/23/2004
125 MESCIOGLU Ismail Kerem BURSF TUR 236 3/15/2003
126 OZEROL Hakan Ege VISNTE TUR 333 5/1/2004
127 OZTURK Alkim TUR 335 3/29/2005
128 PAR Sinan PARARS TUR 109 5/7/2004
129 SAHLAN Bilgehan VISNTE TUR 26 9/4/2003
130 SEVIL Koray VISNTE TUR 304 2/3/2004
131 SIMAV Orhun Erke BURSF TUR 306 8/7/2003
132 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut VISNTE TUR 92 2/7/2003
133 USEN Hamza Yigit SAMSES TUR 133 5/27/2003
134 HAISIN Ivan ODES UKR 71 8/3/2004



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
135 KUCHERENKO Rostislav ODES UKR 115 1/1/2004
136 KEEFE Duncan USA 2/11/2005
137 KUSHKOV Oleksandr USA 18 5/22/2003
138 YOUNG Nash USA 6/25/2004



20 pools
2 pools of 6 and 18 pools of 7
110 (79.71% of 138) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



RIPOSTA CUP 2019
Saturday, February 2, 2019 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HORVATH Gergo VASA HUN 5
2 DINCA Elton CSR ROU 6
3 KRAJNC Peter SSK SLO 10
4 PAGKALOS Angelos EKPAK GRE 11
5 ALFADHLI MOHAMMED SHA KUW 12
6 KUSHKOV Oleksandr USA 18
7 CIFTCI Emirhan KASTES TUR 19
8 STAN Cosmin CSSUI ROU 21
9 SAHLAN Bilgehan VISNTE TUR 26
10 NITU Radu (Champ) CSR ROU 31
11 RAYKIN Dimitar SVEC BUL 35
12 STOICHEV Todor SVEC BUL 36
13 SZANTO Zoltan VASA HUN 41
14 ONDRIK Konrad BVSC HUN 47
15 SOVAR Marco CSDB ROU 52
16 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs PARC BEL 54
17 OLANGUA Asier SAM- ESP 61
18 PINTER Levente DIAKV HUN 64
19 GONZALEZ DIAZ Pablo CEB- ESP 67
20 HAISIN Ivan ODES UKR 71
21 ISLIER Ugur VISNTE TUR 72
22 LOPEZ PLA Adria EHB- ESP 77
23 PROSSE Nand SABRN BEL 83
24 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut VISNTE TUR 92
25 MIHNEA Andrei CSSUI ROU 94
26 ALI ESSA ALYS KUW 96
27 RAUT Thomas PAULD GBR 100
28 PADURE Andrei CSDB ROU 101
29 DRAGOMIR Eduard CSSS ROU 103
30 COJOCARU Mario CSASB ROU 107
31 PAR Sinan PARARS TUR 109
32 KUCHERENKO Rostislav ODES UKR 115
33 DUTU Ionut CSASB ROU 117
34 TOTH Patrik BVSC HUN 125
35 DICU Rares CSDB ROU 127
36 IACOB Paul CSASB ROU 128
37 BACAK Erkan Isik BURSF TUR 129
38 EGEMEN KOPMAZ PARARS TUR 132
39 USEN Hamza Yigit SAMSES TUR 133
40 LEPADATESCU Liviu CSSS ROU 137
41 FRUMGARZTS David Shlomo HAPOA ISR 139
42 ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan RUSS BUL 146
43 BUGIALLI Matteo CEB- ESP 164
44 GROSU Cristian CSSUI ROU 165
45 TIPISCA Razvan CSMI ROU 167
46 COCIS Tudor CSDB ROU 168
47 DE BUSTOS Sergio CE-M ESP 172
48 ASIK Murat Sarp BURSF TUR 186
49 ASLAN Tolga TUR 187
50 ARCHVADZE Vakhtang FCT GEO 190
51 LOMINADZE Luka GEO 191
52 LEPADATESCU Daniel CSSS ROU 197
53 MORAN Yago CEL- ESP 198
54 CALERO Jose SAM- ESP 199
55 LAGUNA Juan CEB- ESP 203
56 FEKETE KOVACS Mate BHSE HUN 207
57 BARRA Emiliano CHI 211
58 FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel CE-M ESP 213
59 DINC Efe BURSF TUR 219
60 CHIARI Lukas WSCW AUT 227
61 FONSECA Goncalo IPE POR 229
62 ZLATEV Velizar MLAD BUL 233
63 MESCIOGLU Ismail Kerem BURSF TUR 236



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 ISMANA Teodor CSASB ROU 253
65 DIAZ GAMO Guillermo CE-M ESP 266
66 BOTEA Razvan CSDB ROU 268
67 ZLATAROV Georgi KORS BUL 279
68 GONZALEZ CARVAJAL Joaquin CE-M ESP 282
69 STOYANOV Yasen SVEC BUL 283
70 FERNANDEZ NEGRON Gonzalo CEB- ESP 289
71 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime SAMA ESP 292
72 DUARTE Eduardo IPE POR 295
73 SEVIL Koray VISNTE TUR 304
74 SIMAV Orhun Erke BURSF TUR 306
75 KORKUT Mehmet Kuzey BURSF TUR 315
76 ASENSIO Marco SAOI ESP 329
77 OZEROL Hakan Ege VISNTE TUR 333
78 OZTURK Alkim TUR 335
79 LUCAS Javier CEST ESP 352
80 KOHARI Tamas UTE HUN 358
81 KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos A.E. GRE 368
82 DAVID Mihnea DUEL BUC. ROU 370
83 AGUADO Mario CE-S ESP 375
84 FAISAL HUSAIN QAD KUW 383
85 JERKOV Georgi AVTO BUL 388
86 MITAGVARIA Tornike GEO 392
87 TALLARICO Antonio ITA 398
88 CIDU Iustin CSSUI ROU 400
89 MERKVILADZE Giorgi FCK GEO 418
90 FILEV Viktor MLAD BUL 435
91 BUGIALLI Paolo CEB- ESP 436
92 MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ Yaise CE-M ESP 459
93 ANTONESCU Dominic CSR ROU 459
94 CIDU Casian CSSUI ROU 466
95 CHUCHUKOV Vasil SVEC BUL 467
96 EVA Alexandru CSMI ROU 473
97 STOCHIRLEA Marius CSR ROU 477
98 MACOVEI Razvan CSASB ROU 478
99 ENACHE Mihnea CSASB ROU 478
100 LOPEZ Ricardo CHI 482
101 MIHAI Rares CSR ROU 482
102 COSTEA Andrei DUEL BUC. ROU 485
103 THOMAS Bjorn LUGI SWE 487
104 ENACHE Dacian DUEL BUC. ROU 489
105 PAVLOV Viktor LEVS BUL 490
106 COSTEA Rares DUEL BUC. ROU 491
107 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO 498
108 ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo KORS BUL 501
109 KOLIMECHKOV Radko LEVS BUL 519
110 CIUMAC Alexei SCOADS MDA 523
111 KUVLIEV Valentin TAMP BUL 551
112 DANNEELS Birgen DEK BEL 558
113 LALOV Mihail SVEC BUL 563
114 PANEV Alexander MLAD BUL 575
115 HADJILAZOV Mihail SVEC BUL 582
116 DEVOS Jurre CONFG BEL 582
117 LEVIEV Daniel SLAV BUL 591
118 HRISTOV Hristo AVTO BUL 591
119 PANCONI Niccolo ITA
120 PEREIRA Francisco IPE POR
121 PRIFTIS Ioannis EKPAK GRE
122 GUZUN Alexei SCOADS MDA
123 YOUNG Nash USA
124 TOBOSARU Andrei ASCC2B ROU
125 ALP Ahmet Batu TUR
126 PANTIS Matei CSR ROU
127 KEEFE Duncan USA
128 RADU Luca CSDB ROU
129 PETRIN Edoardo ITA
130 MARIGO Andrea ITA
131 COVALIU Vlad CSDB ROU
132 GUZUN Alexandr SCOADS MDA
133 JOHNSON FAUSTINO Lucas PAULD GBR



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
134 ROMANOS Ioannis EKPAK GRE
135 MIHAI Mircea Ioan CSASB ROU
136 MICULESCU Alexandru CSASB ROU
137 SIVIERO Giorgio ITA
138 GHEORGHE Rares CSDB ROU



RIPOSTA CUP 2019
Saturday, February 2, 2019 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

DE NICOLA Roberto (SLO)
GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)

GHEORGHE Rares CSDB / ROU

FRUMGARZTS David Shlomo HAPOA / ISR

HORVATH Gergo VASA / HUN

LEPADATESCU Liviu CSSS / ROU

AGUADO Mario CE-S / ESP

LEVIEV Daniel SLAV / BUL

KORKUT Mehmet Kuzey BURSF / TUR

Strip 2

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BILGIN Begumhan (TUR)
RUIZ Adrian (ESP)

DAVID Mihnea DUEL BUC. / ROU

DINCA Elton CSR / ROU

PRIFTIS Ioannis EKPAK / GRE

USEN Hamza Yigit SAMSES / TUR

FAISAL HUSAIN QAD / KUW

ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan RUSS / BUL

Strip 3

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

WISSOTZKY Yan (HAPOA / ISR)
SIRITEANU Alexandru (ROU)

EGEMEN KOPMAZ PARARS / TUR

BUGIALLI Matteo CEB- / ESP

PEREIRA Francisco IPE / POR

KOHARI Tamas UTE / HUN

JERKOV Georgi AVTO / BUL

KRAJNC Peter SSK / SLO



Strip 4

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

MURACA Marco (ITA)
ZAHARINOV Kiril (SVEC / BUL)

PANTIS Matei CSR / ROU

MITAGVARIA Tornike GEO

HADJILAZOV Mihail SVEC / BUL

GROSU Cristian CSSUI / ROU

PAGKALOS Angelos EKPAK / GRE

LUCAS Javier CEST / ESP

BACAK Erkan Isik BURSF / TUR

Strip 5

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

LOPEZ HIDALGO Rafael (ESP)
GENOV Galin (PLOVB / BUL)

IACOB Paul CSASB / ROU

SIMAV Orhun Erke BURSF / TUR

PANEV Alexander MLAD / BUL

TIPISCA Razvan CSMI / ROU

KEEFE Duncan USA

TALLARICO Antonio ITA

ALFADHLI MOHAMMED SHA / KUW

Strip 6

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

SAVIOZZI Tommaso (FED.IS / ITA)
DIMA Loredana (CSASB / ROU)

DICU Rares CSDB / ROU

MERKVILADZE Giorgi FCK / GEO

SEVIL Koray VISNTE / TUR

COCIS Tudor CSDB / ROU

HRISTOV Hristo AVTO / BUL

KUSHKOV Oleksandr USA

MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ Yaise CE-M / ESP



Strip 7

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

LOLUA Lasha (GEO)
GALATANU Ciprian-Fabian (CSDB / ROU)

CIDU Iustin CSSUI / ROU

TOTH Patrik BVSC / HUN

LALOV Mihail SVEC / BUL

RADU Luca CSDB / ROU

CIFTCI Emirhan KASTES / TUR

KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos A.E. / GRE

DE BUSTOS Sergio CE-M / ESP

Strip 8

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

CUCU D Mihai (CSASB / ROU)
BENDIK Konstantin (RUS)

STAN Cosmin CSSUI / ROU

GUZUN Alexandr SCOADS / MDA

PANCONI Niccolo ITA

DUTU Ionut CSASB / ROU

ASENSIO Marco SAOI / ESP

FILEV Viktor MLAD / BUL

ASIK Murat Sarp BURSF / TUR

Strip 9

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KOZMANOVICS Gabor (UTE / HUN)
HEZER Atakan Islam (TUR)

ANTONESCU Dominic CSR / ROU

ARCHVADZE Vakhtang FCT / GEO

KUCHERENKO Rostislav ODES / UKR

MICULESCU Alexandru CSASB / ROU

KUVLIEV Valentin TAMP / BUL

SAHLAN Bilgehan VISNTE / TUR

FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime SAMA / ESP



Strip 10

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

HRAMOVA Olga (SVEC / BUL)
PEREZ-GARROTE Raul (SAMA / ESP)

CIDU Casian CSSUI / ROU

LOMINADZE Luka GEO

PAR Sinan PARARS / TUR

NITU Radu (Champ) CSR / ROU

FERNANDEZ NEGRON Gonzalo CEB- / ESP

MARIGO Andrea ITA

KOLIMECHKOV Radko LEVS / BUL

Strip 1

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

LOLUA Lasha (GEO)
ZAHARINOV Kiril (SVEC / BUL)

EVA Alexandru CSMI / ROU

DEVOS Jurre CONFG / BEL

JOHNSON FAUSTINO Lucas PAULD / GBR

COJOCARU Mario CSASB / ROU

RAYKIN Dimitar SVEC / BUL

ASLAN Tolga TUR

GONZALEZ CARVAJAL Joaquin CE-M / ESP

Strip 2

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

KOZMANOVICS Gabor (UTE / HUN)
HEZER Atakan Islam (TUR)

LEPADATESCU Daniel CSSS / ROU

ROMANOS Ioannis EKPAK / GRE

OZEROL Hakan Ege VISNTE / TUR

DRAGOMIR Eduard CSSS / ROU

DANNEELS Birgen DEK / BEL

DIAZ GAMO Guillermo CE-M / ESP

STOICHEV Todor SVEC / BUL



Strip 3

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

WISSOTZKY Yan (HAPOA / ISR)
LOPEZ HIDALGO Rafael (ESP)

PADURE Andrei CSDB / ROU

COVALIU Vlad CSDB / ROU

DUARTE Eduardo IPE / POR

SZANTO Zoltan VASA / HUN

ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo KORS / BUL

OZTURK Alkim TUR

Strip 4

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

DE NICOLA Roberto (SLO)
CUCU D Mihai (CSASB / ROU)

RAUT Thomas PAULD / GBR

CALERO Jose SAM- / ESP

STOCHIRLEA Marius CSR / ROU

STOYANOV Yasen SVEC / BUL

CIUMAC Alexei SCOADS / MDA

ALP Ahmet Batu TUR

ONDRIK Konrad BVSC / HUN

Strip 5

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

MURACA Marco (ITA)
GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)

MACOVEI Razvan CSASB / ROU

ALI ESSA ALYS / KUW

LAGUNA Juan CEB- / ESP

SOVAR Marco CSDB / ROU

KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO

ZLATAROV Georgi KORS / BUL

PETRIN Edoardo ITA



Strip 6

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

GENOV Galin (PLOVB / BUL)
PEREZ-GARROTE Raul (SAMA / ESP)

MIHNEA Andrei CSSUI / ROU

BUGIALLI Paolo CEB- / ESP

VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs PARC / BEL

COSTEA Rares DUEL BUC. / ROU

MESCIOGLU Ismail Kerem BURSF / TUR

FEKETE KOVACS Mate BHSE / HUN

SIVIERO Giorgio ITA

Strip 7

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

SAVIOZZI Tommaso (FED.IS / ITA)
RUIZ Adrian (ESP)

ENACHE Dacian DUEL BUC. / ROU

CHUCHUKOV Vasil SVEC / BUL

GUZUN Alexei SCOADS / MDA

BOTEA Razvan CSDB / ROU

BARRA Emiliano CHI

TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut VISNTE / TUR

OLANGUA Asier SAM- / ESP

Strip 8

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

BENDIK Konstantin (RUS)
BELA Mihail (ROU)

ISMANA Teodor CSASB / ROU

ENACHE Mihnea CSASB / ROU

PAVLOV Viktor LEVS / BUL

LOPEZ PLA Adria EHB- / ESP

PINTER Levente DIAKV / HUN

DINC Efe BURSF / TUR



Strip 9

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

BILGIN Begumhan (TUR)
SIRITEANU Alexandru (ROU)

THOMAS Bjorn LUGI / SWE

CHIARI Lukas WSCW / AUT

PROSSE Nand SABRN / BEL

MIHAI Mircea Ioan CSASB / ROU

ZLATEV Velizar MLAD / BUL

LOPEZ Ricardo CHI

GONZALEZ DIAZ Pablo CEB- / ESP

Strip 12

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

HRAMOVA Olga (SVEC / BUL)
DIMA Loredana (CSASB / ROU)

COSTEA Andrei DUEL BUC. / ROU

MIHAI Rares CSR / ROU

ISLIER Ugur VISNTE / TUR

FONSECA Goncalo IPE / POR

FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel CE-M / ESP

HAISIN Ivan ODES / UKR
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 FEKETE KOVACS Mate BHSE HUN 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 HORVATH Gergo VASA HUN 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3T ONDRIK Konrad BVSC HUN 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3T CIFTCI Emirhan KASTES TUR 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3T ALFADHLI MOHAMMED SHA KUW 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
6T DRAGOMIR Eduard CSSS ROU 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
6T PAGKALOS Angelos EKPAK GRE 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
8 ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan RUSS BUL 5 1.00 25 7 +18 Advanced
9 PINTER Levente DIAKV HUN 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
10 COJOCARU Mario CSASB ROU 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
11 FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel CE-M ESP 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
12 MIHNEA Andrei CSSUI ROU 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
13 SAHLAN Bilgehan VISNTE TUR 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
14 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut VISNTE TUR 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
15 ASLAN Tolga TUR 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
16 LUCAS Javier CEST ESP 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
17 GONZALEZ DIAZ Pablo CEB- ESP 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
18 DUTU Ionut CSASB ROU 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
19 COCIS Tudor CSDB ROU 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
20 KUCHERENKO Rostislav ODES UKR 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
21 NITU Radu (Champ) CSR ROU 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
22 SIMAV Orhun Erke BURSF TUR 5 0.83 29 20 +9 Advanced
23T PROSSE Nand SABRN BEL 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
23T PANCONI Niccolo ITA 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
25 MERKVILADZE Giorgi FCK GEO 5 0.83 26 19 +7 Advanced
26 SZANTO Zoltan VASA HUN 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
27 PADURE Andrei CSDB ROU 4 0.80 22 11 +11 Advanced
28 KOHARI Tamas UTE HUN 4 0.80 22 18 +4 Advanced
29 LEPADATESCU Liviu CSSS ROU 4 0.67 27 11 +16 Advanced
30 OLANGUA Asier SAM- ESP 4 0.67 27 13 +14 Advanced
31T STOYANOV Yasen SVEC BUL 4 0.67 27 16 +11 Advanced
31T RAYKIN Dimitar SVEC BUL 4 0.67 27 16 +11 Advanced
33 CHIARI Lukas WSCW AUT 4 0.67 25 14 +11 Advanced
34 STOICHEV Todor SVEC BUL 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
35 KUSHKOV Oleksandr USA 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
36 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO 4 0.67 24 14 +10 Advanced
37 CIDU Casian CSSUI ROU 4 0.67 23 14 +9 Advanced
38 PAR Sinan PARARS TUR 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
39 TOTH Patrik BVSC HUN 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
40 PETRIN Edoardo ITA 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
41 MESCIOGLU Ismail Kerem BURSF TUR 4 0.67 22 17 +5 Advanced
42 ALI ESSA ALYS KUW 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
43 FRUMGARZTS David Shlomo HAPOA ISR 4 0.67 23 21 +2 Advanced
44T ZLATEV Velizar MLAD BUL 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
44T RAUT Thomas PAULD GBR 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
44T TIPISCA Razvan CSMI ROU 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
44T KUVLIEV Valentin TAMP BUL 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
44T RADU Luca CSDB ROU 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
49 BOTEA Razvan CSDB ROU 4 0.67 20 19 +1 Advanced
50 DINC Efe BURSF TUR 3 0.60 22 12 +10 Advanced
51 KRAJNC Peter SSK SLO 3 0.60 22 14 +8 Advanced
52 ISLIER Ugur VISNTE TUR 3 0.60 19 13 +6 Advanced
53 HAISIN Ivan ODES UKR 3 0.60 19 15 +4 Advanced
54 EGEMEN KOPMAZ PARARS TUR 3 0.60 19 16 +3 Advanced
55 LOPEZ PLA Adria EHB- ESP 3 0.60 18 15 +3 Advanced
56 BUGIALLI Matteo CEB- ESP 3 0.60 19 20 -1 Advanced
57 COVALIU Vlad CSDB ROU 3 0.60 17 18 -1 Advanced
58 ENACHE Mihnea CSASB ROU 3 0.60 18 20 -2 Advanced
59 DINCA Elton CSR ROU 3 0.60 17 19 -2 Advanced
60 ASIK Murat Sarp BURSF TUR 3 0.50 25 16 +9 Advanced
61 IACOB Paul CSASB ROU 3 0.50 26 20 +6 Advanced
62 FILEV Viktor MLAD BUL 3 0.50 24 19 +5 Advanced
63 KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos A.E. GRE 3 0.50 23 18 +5 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 ARCHVADZE Vakhtang FCT GEO 3 0.50 22 17 +5 Advanced
65T SOVAR Marco CSDB ROU 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
65T DICU Rares CSDB ROU 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
67 MARIGO Andrea ITA 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
68 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs PARC BEL 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
69 LEPADATESCU Daniel CSSS ROU 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
70 CIDU Iustin CSSUI ROU 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
71 ROMANOS Ioannis EKPAK GRE 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
72T GROSU Cristian CSSUI ROU 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
72T MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ Yaise CE-M ESP 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
74 BARRA Emiliano CHI 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
75 EVA Alexandru CSMI ROU 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
76 AGUADO Mario CE-S ESP 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
77 ZLATAROV Georgi KORS BUL 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
78 LAGUNA Juan CEB- ESP 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
79 ANTONESCU Dominic CSR ROU 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
80 BACAK Erkan Isik BURSF TUR 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
81 DIAZ GAMO Guillermo CE-M ESP 3 0.50 19 23 -4 Advanced
82 ASENSIO Marco SAOI ESP 3 0.50 16 25 -9 Advanced
83 FONSECA Goncalo IPE POR 2 0.40 20 19 +1 Advanced
84 OZTURK Alkim TUR 2 0.40 20 21 -1 Advanced
85 JERKOV Georgi AVTO BUL 2 0.40 19 21 -2 Advanced
86 DAVID Mihnea DUEL BUC. ROU 2 0.40 18 20 -2 Advanced
87 ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo KORS BUL 2 0.40 18 22 -4 Advanced
88 FAISAL HUSAIN QAD KUW 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
89 USEN Hamza Yigit SAMSES TUR 2 0.40 17 22 -5 Advanced
90 COSTEA Andrei DUEL BUC. ROU 2 0.40 15 20 -5 Advanced
91 GONZALEZ CARVAJAL Joaquin CE-M ESP 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced
92 CIUMAC Alexei SCOADS MDA 2 0.33 23 26 -3 Advanced
93 CALERO Jose SAM- ESP 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
94T LOMINADZE Luka GEO 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
94T TALLARICO Antonio ITA 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
96 STAN Cosmin CSSUI ROU 2 0.33 16 21 -5 Advanced
97 THOMAS Bjorn LUGI SWE 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
98T ALP Ahmet Batu TUR 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
98T SIVIERO Giorgio ITA 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
100 ENACHE Dacian DUEL BUC. ROU 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
101 GHEORGHE Rares CSDB ROU 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
102 MITAGVARIA Tornike GEO 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Advanced
103 KOLIMECHKOV Radko LEVS BUL 2 0.33 16 26 -10 Advanced
104 CHUCHUKOV Vasil SVEC BUL 2 0.33 14 25 -11 Advanced
105 PRIFTIS Ioannis EKPAK GRE 1 0.20 17 22 -5 Advanced
106 ISMANA Teodor CSASB ROU 1 0.20 13 22 -9 Advanced
107 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime SAMA ESP 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Advanced
108 KORKUT Mehmet Kuzey BURSF TUR 1 0.17 16 25 -9 Advanced
109 HADJILAZOV Mihail SVEC BUL 1 0.17 17 27 -10 Advanced
110 LALOV Mihail SVEC BUL 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Advanced
111T LOPEZ Ricardo CHI 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
111T PANTIS Matei CSR ROU 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
113 GUZUN Alexei SCOADS MDA 1 0.17 14 25 -11 Eliminated
114 DANNEELS Birgen DEK BEL 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
115 HRISTOV Hristo AVTO BUL 1 0.17 12 26 -14 Eliminated
116 FERNANDEZ NEGRON Gonzalo CEB- ESP 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
117 OZEROL Hakan Ege VISNTE TUR 1 0.17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
118 BUGIALLI Paolo CEB- ESP 1 0.17 9 25 -16 Eliminated
119T STOCHIRLEA Marius CSR ROU 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
119T PANEV Alexander MLAD BUL 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
121 DEVOS Jurre CONFG BEL 1 0.17 8 28 -20 Eliminated
122 LEVIEV Daniel SLAV BUL 1 0.17 6 26 -20 Eliminated
123 PEREIRA Francisco IPE POR 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
124 KEEFE Duncan USA 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
125 MIHAI Mircea Ioan CSASB ROU 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
126 DUARTE Eduardo IPE POR 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
127T MIHAI Rares CSR ROU 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
127T PAVLOV Viktor LEVS BUL 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
129T SEVIL Koray VISNTE TUR 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
129T JOHNSON FAUSTINO Lucas PAULD GBR 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
129T MACOVEI Razvan CSASB ROU 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
132T DE BUSTOS Sergio CE-M ESP 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
132T GUZUN Alexandr SCOADS MDA 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
132T MICULESCU Alexandru CSASB ROU 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
135 COSTEA Rares DUEL BUC. ROU 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
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RIPOSTA CUP 2019
Saturday, February 2, 2019 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 CIFTCI Emirhan KASTES TUR 4/7/2002
2 HORVATH Gergo VASA HUN 1/15/2002
3T GONZALEZ DIAZ Pablo CEB- ESP 6/14/2002
3T TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut VISNTE TUR 2/7/2003
5 ALFADHLI MOHAMMED SHA KUW 4/18/2003
6 PAGKALOS Angelos EKPAK GRE 5/18/2002
7 MERKVILADZE Giorgi FCK GEO 10/22/2002
8 ALI ESSA ALYS KUW 3/2/2002
9 PINTER Levente DIAKV HUN 10/7/2002
10 SAHLAN Bilgehan VISNTE TUR 9/4/2003
11 DUTU Ionut CSASB ROU 6/5/2004
12 NITU Radu (Champ) CSR ROU 11/13/2004
13 SZANTO Zoltan VASA HUN 8/12/2002
14 KUSHKOV Oleksandr USA 5/22/2003
15 FRUMGARZTS David Shlomo HAPOA ISR 10/10/2003
16 STAN Cosmin CSSUI ROU 6/28/2003
17 FEKETE KOVACS Mate BHSE HUN 8/30/2002
18 DRAGOMIR Eduard CSSS ROU 11/14/2003
19 ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan RUSS BUL 11/5/2002
20 ASLAN Tolga TUR 9/1/2005
21 LUCAS Javier CEST ESP 4/21/2003
22 PROSSE Nand SABRN BEL 3/27/2004
23 PADURE Andrei CSDB ROU 10/19/2002
24 LEPADATESCU Liviu CSSS ROU 11/18/2002
25 STOICHEV Todor SVEC BUL 9/4/2003
26 CIDU Casian CSSUI ROU 5/29/2006
27T ZLATEV Velizar MLAD BUL 11/14/2002
27T RADU Luca CSDB ROU 9/25/2005
29 EGEMEN KOPMAZ PARARS TUR 6/16/2003
30 LOPEZ PLA Adria EHB- ESP 9/2/2002
31 MARIGO Andrea ITA 7/13/2002
32 AGUADO Mario CE-S ESP 3/19/2003
33 ONDRIK Konrad BVSC HUN 10/2/2003
34 COJOCARU Mario CSASB ROU 4/28/2003
35 FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel CE-M ESP 12/10/2003
36 MIHNEA Andrei CSSUI ROU 5/16/2003
37 COCIS Tudor CSDB ROU 9/4/2002
38 PANCONI Niccolo ITA 11/11/2003
39 OLANGUA Asier SAM- ESP 5/11/2004
40 STOYANOV Yasen SVEC BUL 3/26/2003
41 PAR Sinan PARARS TUR 5/7/2004
42 TOTH Patrik BVSC HUN 5/28/2004
43 MESCIOGLU Ismail Kerem BURSF TUR 3/15/2003
44T RAUT Thomas PAULD GBR 1/5/2003
44T TIPISCA Razvan CSMI ROU 9/11/2003
44T KUVLIEV Valentin TAMP BUL 10/28/2003
47 BOTEA Razvan CSDB ROU 10/27/2002
48 DINC Efe BURSF TUR 3/26/2004
49 KRAJNC Peter SSK SLO 11/4/2003
50 ISLIER Ugur VISNTE TUR 4/2/2002
51 ENACHE Mihnea CSASB ROU 5/26/2004
52 DINCA Elton CSR ROU 12/11/2002
53 ASIK Murat Sarp BURSF TUR 7/22/2004
54 IACOB Paul CSASB ROU 12/15/2004
55T DICU Rares CSDB ROU 3/20/2003
55T SOVAR Marco CSDB ROU 5/13/2004
57T GROSU Cristian CSSUI ROU 3/22/2002
57T MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ Yaise CE-M ESP 7/7/2003
59 USEN Hamza Yigit SAMSES TUR 5/27/2003
60 CALERO Jose SAM- ESP 4/5/2003
61 SIVIERO Giorgio ITA 4/23/2004
62 GHEORGHE Rares CSDB ROU 7/15/2005
63 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime SAMA ESP 8/21/2004



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 HADJILAZOV Mihail SVEC BUL 6/4/2004
65 KUCHERENKO Rostislav ODES UKR 1/1/2004
66 SIMAV Orhun Erke BURSF TUR 8/7/2003
67 KOHARI Tamas UTE HUN 3/30/2003
68 RAYKIN Dimitar SVEC BUL 6/2/2002
69 CHIARI Lukas WSCW AUT 1/16/2003
70 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO 11/10/2004
71 PETRIN Edoardo ITA 10/26/2003
72 HAISIN Ivan ODES UKR 8/3/2004
73 BUGIALLI Matteo CEB- ESP 4/5/2004
74 COVALIU Vlad CSDB ROU 9/30/2005
75 FILEV Viktor MLAD BUL 2/21/2004
76 KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos A.E. GRE 5/20/2003
77 ARCHVADZE Vakhtang FCT GEO 2/5/2003
78 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs PARC BEL 1/27/2003
79 LEPADATESCU Daniel CSSS ROU 11/18/2002
80 CIDU Iustin CSSUI ROU 3/25/2004
81 ROMANOS Ioannis EKPAK GRE 2/20/2004
82 BARRA Emiliano CHI 3/8/2002
83 EVA Alexandru CSMI ROU 2/18/2006
84 ZLATAROV Georgi KORS BUL 6/6/2003
85 LAGUNA Juan CEB- ESP 3/10/2003
86 ANTONESCU Dominic CSR ROU 4/27/2003
87 BACAK Erkan Isik BURSF TUR 2/23/2004
88 DIAZ GAMO Guillermo CE-M ESP 5/8/2004
89 ASENSIO Marco SAOI ESP 9/3/2003
90 FONSECA Goncalo IPE POR 9/25/2002
91 OZTURK Alkim TUR 3/29/2005
92 JERKOV Georgi AVTO BUL 6/5/2002
93 DAVID Mihnea DUEL BUC. ROU 4/4/2002
94 ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo KORS BUL 9/3/2003
95 FAISAL HUSAIN QAD KUW 4/19/2004
96 COSTEA Andrei DUEL BUC. ROU 12/16/2004
97 GONZALEZ CARVAJAL Joaquin CE-M ESP 11/1/2004
98 CIUMAC Alexei SCOADS MDA 11/27/2002
99T LOMINADZE Luka GEO 10/31/2003
99T TALLARICO Antonio ITA 8/25/2004
101 THOMAS Bjorn LUGI SWE 11/25/2003
102 ALP Ahmet Batu TUR 10/4/2003
103 ENACHE Dacian DUEL BUC. ROU 5/22/2006
104 MITAGVARIA Tornike GEO 5/14/2002
105 KOLIMECHKOV Radko LEVS BUL 1/18/2003
106 CHUCHUKOV Vasil SVEC BUL 10/31/2002
107 PRIFTIS Ioannis EKPAK GRE 10/23/2002
108 ISMANA Teodor CSASB ROU 1/23/2004
109 KORKUT Mehmet Kuzey BURSF TUR 4/23/2004
110 LALOV Mihail SVEC BUL 4/11/2003
111T PANTIS Matei CSR ROU 5/31/2005
111T LOPEZ Ricardo CHI 10/14/2003
113 GUZUN Alexei SCOADS MDA 4/1/2002
114 DANNEELS Birgen DEK BEL 7/3/2005
115 HRISTOV Hristo AVTO BUL 8/9/2003
116 FERNANDEZ NEGRON Gonzalo CEB- ESP 8/4/2005
117 OZEROL Hakan Ege VISNTE TUR 5/1/2004
118 BUGIALLI Paolo CEB- ESP 1/2/2003
119T PANEV Alexander MLAD BUL 5/28/2004
119T STOCHIRLEA Marius CSR ROU 7/25/2002
121 DEVOS Jurre CONFG BEL 9/12/2005
122 LEVIEV Daniel SLAV BUL 8/8/2003
123 PEREIRA Francisco IPE POR 6/29/2002
124 KEEFE Duncan USA 2/11/2005
125 MIHAI Mircea Ioan CSASB ROU 11/4/2005
126 DUARTE Eduardo IPE POR 3/28/2004
127T MIHAI Rares CSR ROU 2/28/2005
127T PAVLOV Viktor LEVS BUL 8/29/2002
129T SEVIL Koray VISNTE TUR 2/3/2004
129T JOHNSON FAUSTINO Lucas PAULD GBR 11/15/2003
129T MACOVEI Razvan CSASB ROU 6/30/2004
132T DE BUSTOS Sergio CE-M ESP 8/15/2003
132T GUZUN Alexandr SCOADS MDA 4/1/2002



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
132T MICULESCU Alexandru CSASB ROU 6/22/2006
135 COSTEA Rares DUEL BUC. ROU 9/6/2006



RIPOSTA CUP 2019
Saturday, February 2, 2019 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BELA Mihail ROU 00848274 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BENDIK Konstantin RUS 00845314 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BILGIN Begumhan TUR 00002307 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
CUCU D Mihai ROU 00830254 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DE NICOLA Roberto SLO 00848220 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DIMA Loredana ROU 00830258 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GALATANU Ciprian-Fabian ROU 00002714 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GENOV Galin BUL 00838807 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GURES Enes Ozan TUR 00837477 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
HEZER Atakan Islam TUR 00833829 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
HRAMOVA Olga BUL 00694222 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN 00837886 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
LOLUA Lasha GEO 00835710 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LOPEZ HIDALGO Rafael ESP B 00831540 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MURACA Marco ITA 00831588 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PEREZ-GARROTE Raul ESP 00002609 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
RUIZ Adrian ESP 00690640 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
SAVIOZZI Tommaso ITA 00689743 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SIRITEANU Alexandru ROU 00838872 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
WISSOTZKY Yan ISR 00850020 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ZAHARINOV Kiril BUL 00847088 Ref: 2 Ref: 2


